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Lifestyle blog
Don’t forget to continue to check the Ryman Lifestyle blog for interesting 
articles, and inspiration for craft projects including ideas for making your 
Christmas presents this year: www.rymanhealthcare.com.au/lifestyle
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Operations Activity and  
Lifestyle Coordinator

Chelsea Send us your content! 
We would love to hear from you!

Email us at  
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From Chelsea
Welcome to Engaged. This week’s theme came 
to me after a wee tumble on my roller-skates. 
By now I am sure you have all clicked to my 
love for sport, exercise and ice skating. During 
lockdown I treated myself to a shiny new 
pair of roller-skates to reminisce and enjoy 
my glory days of figure skating without the 
cold temperatures, and of course the added 
freedom to skate around the neighborhood. 

The skating was going swimmingly until I 
got a bit too big for my boots and tumbled 
straight to my knee. Let’s just say my knee and 
confidence have both been bruised from the 
concrete and the tumble. But it felt great to 
have this hobby back in my life! 

This got me thinking about how life can get 
so busy, but it is so important to continue 
to challenge yourself and to have fun with 
hobbies that keep you on your toes! I would 
not recommend jumping straight back into 
the hobby where you left off, but why not start 
again slowly or even give something new a go?

Hobbies

The following are the most 
common hobbies around the world. 
How many can you tick off the list?

•	 Reading 
•	 Travelling 
•	 Fishing 
•	 Crafting 
•	 Television 
•	 Bird watching 
•	 Collecting items 
•	 Music 
•	 Gardening 
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 ANDRESS
 ANDREWS
 BACALL
 BANCROFT
 BARDOT
 BERGMAN
 CHRISTIE
 COLLINS
 CRAWFORD
 DAVIS
 DAY
 DENEUVE

WORDsearch – Women on the silver screen
Fill in the grid so that every row, column 
and 3x3 box contains the digits 1 to 9

SUDOKU

Easy

Medium

Hard

7 4 2
4 5 6 7

7 5
5 8 9 4
1 6

7 6 3 2
4 2
9 1 8 3
5 6 7

6 8 5 9 3 7 1 4 2
3 2 9 4 5 1 6 8 7
1 4 7 8 2 6 3 9 5
2 5 3 6 7 8 9 1 4
8 1 4 5 9 2 7 6 3
7 9 6 3 1 4 5 2 8
4 3 8 1 6 5 2 7 9
9 7 1 2 8 3 4 5 6
5 6 2 7 4 9 8 3 1

2 8
1 6 5 9 2

5 7 1
3 6 8

9 2
8 3 2
5 7 1
3 4 1 6 7

7 1

7 2 5 1 9 8 4 3 6
1 6 8 4 3 7 5 9 2
4 3 9 2 5 6 8 7 1
2 1 7 3 4 9 6 5 8
6 9 4 5 8 1 7 2 3
8 5 3 6 7 2 1 4 9
5 7 6 9 1 3 2 8 4
3 4 1 8 2 5 9 6 7
9 8 2 7 6 4 3 1 5

3 8 5
9 3

2 6
9 6 2
8 3 2 6

5 1 3
1 9

8 7
7 1 2

3 9 7 4 2 1 6 8 5
1 8 5 9 3 6 4 2 7
2 4 6 8 7 5 9 3 1
9 7 1 3 6 2 5 4 8
8 5 3 7 4 9 2 1 6
4 6 2 5 1 8 7 9 3
6 3 8 2 5 4 1 7 9
5 2 9 1 8 7 3 6 4
7 1 4 6 9 3 8 5 2

The words in this puzzle 
can be completed using 
the same three-letter 
sequence. Can you find it?

TRIO

Trio

 DIETRICH
 DUNAWAY
 FARROW
 FONDA
 GABOR
 GARDNER
 HEPBURN
 KEATON
 KELLY
 KERR
 KIDMAN
 LEIGH

 LOREN
 MACLAINE
 MONROE
 MOREAU
 NOVAK
 O’HARA
 REDGRAVE
 REED
 REYNOLDS
 ROGERS
 SEYMOUR
 SMITH

SOLUTIONS

ABNYLLEKENEGARNERL
MDDEGIELGUDNOTRUBA
AAREVMITCHUMARTING
TLOFSITUSTINOVROGE
TTFGBENOLETDNFONCS
HODOUGLASRLONDBENS
ANESAVALASMLNEAWYS
UIRRNOKCEMTAEERMER
NVBDMRYLEWRYNRDANN
ORODUVALLBKFYPSNOS
SARYENNIFONDATIOOI
NMGSHARIFTRAWETSRR
ODNFPEPPARDONORDYR
RIIAGYRENNOCOHUUEA
BSNIKPOHFDVLZACHNH
PREIVILOBGECLIFTGF
YTOBFRTPOITIERHNAT
SHOFFMANEEUQCMPECK

742
4567

75
5894
16

7632
42
9183
567

685937142
329451687
147826395
253678914
814592763
796314528
438165279
971283456
562749831

Medium

28
16592

571
368

92
832
571
34167

71

725198436
168437592
439256871
217349658
694581723
853672149
576913284
341825967
982764315

385
93

26
962
8326

513
19

87
712

397421685
185936427
246875931
971362548
853749216
462518793
638254179
529187364
714693852

Easy

Hard

Wordsearch

Sudoku

IND

 SPACEK
 STANWYCK
 STREEP
 STREISAND
 TAYLOR
 WATTS
 WEAVER
 WELCH
 WINTERS
 WOOD
 WOODWARD
 WYMAN



Colour me!



 

Books to support your health and wellbeing 
 
Exhausted to Energized - Dr Libby Weaver
Nutritional biochemist Dr Libby Weaver shows that exhaustion is not normal or 
healthy - it is a warning sign of imbalance in our lifestyle, emotions or body. She 
reveals the wide range of reasons why you could be feeling so tired, which differs 
for everyone. Identify the causes of your fatigue, and learn simple but effective 
strategies to liberate yourself from exhaustion and live life with more energy. 

10% Happier: How I Tamed the Voice in My Head, Reduced Stress Without 
Losing My Edge - Dan Harris
After having a nationally televised panic attack, Dan Harris knew he had to make 
some changes. A lifelong nonbeliever, he found himself on a bizarre adventure 
involving a disgraced pastor, a mysterious self-help guru, and a gaggle of brain 
scientists to find an effective way to tame the voice in his head. 

The Power of Kindness: The Unexpected Benefits of Leading a Compassionate 
Life - Piero Ferrucci
This is a stirring examination of a simple but profound concept. Piero Ferrucci, 
one of the world's most respected transpersonal psychologists, explores the many 
facets of kindness and argues that it is this trait that will not only lead to our own 
happiness and the happiness of those around us, but will guide us in a world that 
has become cold, anxious, difficult, and frightening. 

Recipes for Your Perfectly Imperfect Life - Kimberley Snyder
The New York Times bestselling author of the Beauty Detox series, nutritionist, and 
personal development expert Kimberly Snyder offers us a powerful new guide to 
help us feel good, eat well, dispel insecurities, and increase our love of life. 

Brain Rules - John Medina
Brain Rules demonstrates how our brains work. Each chapter shows things scientists 
already know about the brain, and things we as people do that can affect how our 
brain develops. The reader will also discover amazing facts about the brain — such 
as the brain's need for physical activity for it to work at its maximum potential. 


